
 FLASH FELINES 3RD OCTOBER 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Loraine Smith 3 Shawtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

1 Reserve in Show Loraine Smith 11 Bobbysocks Brando Birman D Figg

1 3rd Best Loraine Smith 14 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Loraine Smith 6 Grafton Edge of Darkness Exotic T Connell & T Simpson

1 5th Best Loraine Smith 1 Kenloch Chasing Dreams Persian L Ulrick

1 6th Best Loraine Smith 17 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 7th Best Loraine Smith 9 Shekinah Choco Kahn Birman J & J Sandercock

1 8th Best Loraine Smith 19 Jipsiglenn Hugos Son Obi Ragdoll K Mackie

1 9th Best Loraine Smith 15 Yendor Gabriella Maine Coon M Sharpe

1 10th Best Loraine Smith 13 Bobbysocks Cassata Is Oh So SweetBirman D Figg

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Loraine Smith 22 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Loraine Smith 25 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton

1 3rd Best Loraine Smith 30 Feanor Rising Birman J & J Sandercock

1 4th Best Loraine Smith 33 Miwahni Sapphire Rose Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 5th Best Loraine Smith 26 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 6th Best Loraine Smith 24 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding

1 7th Best Loraine Smith 23 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 8th Best Loraine Smith 28 Sadiya Valar Exotic J Bomers

1 9th Best Loraine Smith 21 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison

1 10th Best Loraine Smith 34 Amberglade Blu Thunda Ragdoll K Mackie

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Loraine Smith 39 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

1 Reserve in Show Loraine Smith 40 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

1 3rd Best Loraine Smith 42 Bobbsocks Pollywaffle Birman D Figg

1 4th Best Loraine Smith 41 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

1 5th Best Loraine Smith 49 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri & D Wilson

1 6th Best Loraine Smith 36 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

1 7th Best Loraine Smith 38 Fidelis Sebastian Lionheart Maine Coon T Lamb

1 8th Best Loraine Smith 43 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick

1 9th Best Loraine Smith 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 10th Best Loraine Smith 47 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 14 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 3 Shawtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 8 Gramar Shirah Khan Birman K & N Brown

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 17 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 2 Shawtop Showdown Persian M Mahoney

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 13 Bobbysocks Cassata Is Oh So SweetBirman D Figg

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 7 Sadiya Kyra Exotic T Simpson

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 10 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman J & J Sandercock

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 18 Jipsiglenn Faraji Armin Ragdoll K Mackie

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 1 Kenloch Chasing Dreams Persian L Ulrick

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 22 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 23 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 24 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 30 Feanor Rising Birman J & J Sandercock

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 34 Amberglade Blu Thunda Ragdoll K Mackie

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 26 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 25 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 33 Miwahni Sapphire Rose Ragdoll D Le-Strange

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 21 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison

2     

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 47 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 39 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 38 Fidelis Sebastian Lionheart Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 40 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 49 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri & D Wilson

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 46 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 41 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 43 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 36 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 14 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 7 Sadiya Kyra Exotic T Simpson

3 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 8 Gramar Shirah Khan Birman K & N Brown

3 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 3 Shawtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

3 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 17 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 6th Best Deborah Hartwig 6 Grafton Edge of Darkness Exotic T Connell & T Simpson

3 7th Best Deborah Hartwig 11 Bobbysocks Brando Birman D Figg

3 8th Best Deborah Hartwig 19 Jipsiglenn Hugos Son Obi Ragdoll K Mackie

3 9th Best Deborah Hartwig 4 Shawtop Axidently on Purpose Persian T Simpson

3 10th Best Deborah Hartwig 18 Jipsglenn Faraji Armin Ragdoll K Mackie

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Liz Andresen 22 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Liz Andresen 33 Miwahni Sapphire Rose Ragdoll D Le-Strange

3 3rd Best Liz Andresen 25 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton

3 4th Best Liz Andresen 28 Sadiya Valar Exotic J Bomers

3 5th Best Liz Andresen 24 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding

3 6th Best Liz Andresen 23 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

3 7th Best Liz Andresen 21 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison

3 8th Best Liz Andresen 26 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

3 9th Best Liz Andresen 34 Amberglade Blu Thunda Ragdoll K Mackie

3    

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Liz Andresen 39 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

3 Reserve in Show Liz Andresen 43 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick

3 3rd Best Liz Andresen 47 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

3 4th Best Liz Andresen 49 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri & D Wilson

3 5th Best Liz Andresen 40 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

3 6th Best Liz Andresen 46 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

3 7th Best Liz Andresen 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

3 8th Best Liz Andresen 36 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

3 9th Best Liz Andresen 48 Fidelis Alexander Maine Coon B Bainbridge

3 10th Best Liz Andresen 38 Fidelis Sebastian Lionheart Maine Coon T Lamb
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Karen Moore 64 Kimlai Sebastian Burmese J Miller

1 Reserve in Show Karen Moore 55 Asmara CC Rumble in the Jungle Abyssinian J McKernan

1 3rd Best Karen Moore 75 Kyapark Tarnished Pearls Devon Rex P Watts

1 4th Best Karen Moore 74 Jampadekyi Izzadorable Burmese K Royle

1 5th Best Karen Moore 51 Jesseniah Xanda Siamese S Moses

1 6th Best Karen Moore 81 Sphynxstar More Real Sphynx K Michael & Hunt -Silby

1 7th Best Karen Moore 78 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

1 8th Best Karen Moore 56 Asmara CC Mercedes Abyssinian J Cook

1 9th Best Karen Moore 52 Kaloofa Blu Pooh Bear British Shorthair B Harbour

1 10th Best Karen Moore 63 Jampadekyi Brown Sugar Burmese B Ackerman

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Karen Moore 98 Favori Lilabna Burmese M & B Taylor

1 Reserve in Show Karen Moore 87 Kaloofa Karne Tjilpa British Shorthair J Dennington & R Walker

1 3rd Best Karen Moore 96 Asmara Tee's Cinnamon Spirit Abyssinian M Shawn

1 4th Best Karen Moore 92 Osiris(V) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford & J McKernan

1 5th Best Karen Moore 104 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts

1 6th Best Karen Moore 90 Asmara Kamikaze Kat Abyssinian J McKernan

1 7th Best Karen Moore 86 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair T & M Barrett & M Watson

1 8th Best Karen Moore 97 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

1 9th Best Karen Moore 85 Syana Sparkadia of Malu Oriental L & M Roper

1 10th Best Karen Moore 107 Ozspots Dubbo Ocicat J McKernan

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Karen Moore 116 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

1 Reserve in Show Karen Moore 123 Lucky I'm a Bare Kiwi Sphynx S & T Furlong

1 3rd Best Karen Moore 109 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

1 4th Best Karen Moore 113 Xarifa Musang Oriental A Osbourne

1 5th Best Karen Moore 110 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

1 6th Best Karen Moore 112 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

1 7th Best Karen Moore 122 Aaralyn Keiko Rain Burmilla S & K Chau

1 8th Best Karen Moore 115 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson

1 9th Best Karen Moore 108 Nintu Jerins Laddie Australian Mist G Paton

1 10th Best Karen Moore 111 Fretomau Yum Yum Siamese C Barnes
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Bev Peace 56 Asmara CC Mercedes Abyssinian J Cook

2 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 71 Korindah Carlos Burmese K & J Lawrence

2 3rd Best Bev Peace 78 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

2 4th Best Bev Peace 77 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 5th Best Bev Peace 70 Aurora Weave Mia Dream Burmese J Miller

2 6th Best Bev Peace 81 Sphynxstar More Real Sphynx K Michael & Hunt -Silby

2 7th Best Bev Peace 74 Jampadekyi Izzadorable Burmese K Royle

2 8th Best Bev Peace 67 Favori Tiffany Burmese M & B Taylor

2 9th Best Bev Peace 52 Kaloofa Blu Pooh Bear British Shorthair B Harbour

2 10th Best Bev Peace 75 Kyapark Tarnished Pearls Devon Rex P Watts

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Bev Peace 98 Favori Lilabna Burmese M & B Taylor

2 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 90 Asmara Kamikaze Kat Abyssinian J McKernan

2 3rd Best Bev Peace 87 Kaloofa Karne Tjilpa British Shorthair J Dennington & R Walker

2 4th Best Bev Peace 88 Zwei-Farbe Bolton British Shorthair T Bill

2 5th Best Bev Peace 106 Aacarmar Astarwill Yara Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 6th Best Bev Peace 97 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

2 7th Best Bev Peace 94 Abyrose Sweet Inti Abyssinian J Cook

2 8th Best Bev Peace 107 Ozspots Dubbo Ocicat J McKernan

2 9th Best Bev Peace 84 Zinnabar Blackberry's Kiss Abyssinian K Jones

2 10th Best Bev Peace 104 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Bev Peace 112 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

2 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 123 Lucky I'm a Bare Kiwi Sphynx S & T Furlong

2 3rd Best Bev Peace 116 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

2 4th Best Bev Peace 109 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

2 5th Best Bev Peace 117 Dushara Gone Walkabout Somali T & D Dever

2 6th Best Bev Peace 120 Aaralyn Bonsai Blue Burmilla S & K Chau

2 7th Best Bev Peace 113 Xarifa Musang Oriental A Osbourne

2 8th Best Bev Peace 110 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

2 9th Best Bev Peace 118 Ikati Persephone Somali J Miller

2 10th Best Bev Peace 124 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 54 Nareira Orion Black Abyssinian D Thomas

3 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 52 Kaloofa Blu Pooh Bear British Shorthair B Harbour

3 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 57 Chat D'Or Blue By You Abyssinian M Shawn

3 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 65 Beaupoppeta Emporer Li-Po Burmese K Royle

3 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 78 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

3 6th Best Deborah Hartwig 74 Jampadekyi Izzadorable Burmese K Royle

3 7th Best Deborah Hartwig 77 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 8th Best Deborah Hartwig 53 Tyana Mi Zarzia Russian P Veness

3 9th Best Deborah Hartwig 63 Jampadekyi Brown Sugar Burmese B Ackerman

3 10th Best Deborah Hartwig 76 Kyapark Aurora Samsara Devon Rex P Watts

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Liz Andresen 92 Osiris(V) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford & J McKernan

3 Reserve in Show Liz Andresen 98 Favori Lilabna Burmese M & B Taylor

3 3rd Best Liz Andresen 87 Kaloofa Karne Tjilpa British Shorthair J Dennington & R Walker

3 4th Best Liz Andresen 97 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

3 5th Best Liz Andresen 85 Syana Sparkadia of Malu Oriental L & M Roper

3 6th Best Liz Andresen 95 Osiris (V) Influencetothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

3 7th Best Liz Andresen 88 Zwei-Farbe Bolton British Shorthair T Bill

3 8th Best Liz Andresen 90 Asmara Kamikaze Kat Abyssinian J McKernan

3 9th Best Liz Andresen 105 Latona Dawn Fraser Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 10th Best Liz Andresen 104 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Liz Andresen 109 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

3 Reserve in Show Liz Andresen 112 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

3 3rd Best Liz Andresen 116 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

3 4th Best Liz Andresen 110 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

3 5th Best Liz Andresen 108 Nintu Jerins Laddie Australian Mist G Paton

3 6th Best Liz Andresen 117 Dushara Gone Walkabout Somali T & D Dever

3 7th Best Liz Andresen 115 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson

3 8th Best Liz Andresen 123 Lucky I'm a Bare Kiwi Sphynx S & T Furlong

3 9th Best Liz Andresen 113 Xarifa Musang Oriental A Osbourne

3 10th Best Liz Andresen 124 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones
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1 Companions Best in Show Karen Moore 130 Freckle P Veness

1 Reserve in Show Karen Moore 128 Butters E Girdham

1 3rd Best Karen Moore 129 Bobby B J McKernan

1 4th Best Karen Moore 126 True Blue M King-Turner

1 5th Best Karen Moore 125 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones

2 Companions Best in Show Bev Peace 126 True Blue M King-Turner

2 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 127 Loral Rasheeda Chayann C Barnes

2 3rd Best Bev Peace 130 Freckle P Veness

2 4th Best Bev Peace 129 Bobby B J McKernan

2 5th Best Bev Peace 125 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones

3 Companions Best in Show Loraine Smith 126 True Blue M King-Turner

3 Reserve in Show Loraine Smith 128 Butters E Girdham

3 3rd Best Loraine Smith 125 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones

3 4th Best Loraine Smith 127 Loral Rasheeda Chayann C Barnes

3 5th Best Loraine Smith 130 Freckle P Veness


